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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mellinda Ismael761
West Valley

9.200 9.200 9.5259.475 37.400
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mihika Kini763
West Valley

9.050 9.000 9.4009.300 36.750
4 5T 2 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Sundgren751
V-Force

9.000 9.150 9.2009.150 36.500
5T 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Arava Cherbinsky738
Pacific Coast

9.200 9.000 9.2009.050 36.450
2T 5T 5 4T 4 

4 

Madeline Kim719
Extreme

9.450 8.675 9.1258.900 36.150
1 12 7 7 5 

5 

Riley Fries746
V-Force

8.900 9.225 9.1508.700 35.975
7T 1 8 6 6 

6 

Sydney Sundgren752
V-Force

8.900 9.000 8.8509.175 35.925
7T 5T 3 8 7 

7 

Kayle Campos702
Champion

8.750 8.750 9.4008.025 34.925
10T 10 14 2T 8 

8 

Teagan Pipkin768
Woodland

8.625 9.075 8.4008.625 34.725
13 4 9 12 9 

9 

Briley Smith770
Woodland

8.750 8.825 8.3008.575 34.450
10T 9 10T 13 10 

10 

Gigi Cacares714
Extreme

8.900 8.000 8.6508.575 34.125
7T 15 10T 10T 11 

11 

Berkeley Messer743
Pacific Coast

9.000 8.025 8.6508.175 33.850
5T 13T 13 10T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Talbot771
Woodland

8.650 8.700 8.1007.250 32.700
12 11 17 14 13 

13 

Kaela Costello703
Champion

8.350 7.450 8.7257.650 32.175
14 17 16 9 14 

14 

Emma VonSeeburg711
Champion

8.250 7.750 7.2507.750 31.000
15 16 15 15 15 

15 

Sadie Hoag759
West Valley

7.750 8.875 0.0008.925 25.550
16 8 6 16T 16 

16 

Audrey Mackinga742
Pacific Coast

7.500 8.025 0.0008.300 23.825
17 13T 12 16T 17 

17 
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